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Block Description Block Captain E-mail

3626-3698 Admiral Dr Lauren & Patrick Hughes JPHughes21@gmail.com

3739-3807 Admiral Dr Leslie Robson leslie@dragonflyland.com

3808-3867 Admiral, 2139 Wye Ln Grady Morris grady.morris@gmail.com

3873-3943 Admiral Dr MaryLea Boatwright Quinn mlbquinn@gmail.com

3961-4003 Admiral Dr Jenny Zhan heyingzhan@gmail.com

4014-4066 Admiral Dr Pat Brower pbrowerfnp@gmail.com

4069-4113 Admiral Dr Ben Andrews ben.c.andrews@gmail.com

4119-4164 Admiral Dr Sarah and Alex Pfeffer s.obernauer@gmail.com, 
abpfeffer@gmail.com

4191-4229 Admiral Dr Aida Kenyon aida.kenyon@yahoo.com

4124-4161 Admiral Way Becky Craven rmcraven@bellsouth.net

1972-2020 Afond Ct Lee & Karen Fullerton RLFullerton@gmail.com

3767-3849 Captain Dr Jim Lyle jim@lylephotos.com

3856-3935 Captain Dr Omar Esposito omarespo@yahoo.com

3841-3879 Carlton Dr Gordon Freymann gordox@comcast.net

3884-3899 Carlton Dr Dana Freyman dlfreyman@gmail.com

3827-3870 Commander Dr Dana Freyman dlfreyman@gmail.com

3873-3910 Commander Dr Justin Stay justinstay@gmail.com 

1990-1999 Commodore Ct Amy & Mike Wardrop amywardrop19@att.net

4008-4045 Commodore Dr Jon & Josephine Richardson jonrichardsonbama@gmail.com, 
jteruelr@aol.com

4052-4112 Commodore Dr Amy & Mike Wardrop amywardrop19@att.net

4122-4166 Commodore Dr Dianne Hiers dihiers@yahoo.com

4172-4238 Commodore Dr Frank Bragan fbragan@me.com
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1967-2013 Commodore Ln Jon & Josephine Richardson jonrichardsonbama@gmail.com, 
jteruelr@aol.com

1974-2099 Ellwyn, 3940 Commander, 
3941 Longview Dr

Nick Guerrero nick@nickguerrero.com

2102-2151 Ellwyn Dr Jason Hoot Jason.Hoot@gmail.com

2168-2194 Ellwyn Dr Amy and Shaw Gargis asgargis@gmail.com, 
shawgargis@gmail.com

3902-3942 Ensign Court Allison Metheny ametheny@comcast.net

3740-3802 Ensign Dr Peggy Waterman peggywaterman@gmail.com

3808-3868 Ensign Dr Brian & Cara Ray cara.s.ray@gmail.com, 
bdaleray@yahoo.com

3952-4078 Forrestal Dr Gina Gallois ginaliz22@gmail.com

3659-3747 Greenhill Dr Dick Patterson rpatters@math.iupui.edu

3753-3813 Greenhill, 2036-37 Stark 
Ln

Unnamed safety@HuntleyHills.net

3814-3876 Greenhill Dr Jenny Beck jrbbeck@bellsouth.net

3755-3850 Longview Dr Nick Lewis email.n.lewis@gmail.com

3851-3938 Longview Dr Curt Coulombe curt_coulombe@yahoo.com

3962-4024 Longview Dr Scott Gillispie scott_gillispie@yahoo.com

4027-4098 Longview Dr Carolyn Weber carolyn_weber@bellsouth.net

4125 Longview Dr. Marci Hooper-Smith marci@bellsouth.net

4126 Longview Dr Jennie Palmer jennifer_palmer@bellsouth.net

4144-4216 Longview Dr Jim Sossamon jsossamon32@gmail.com

2029-2060 Longview Way Acar Nazli acarnazli@mindspring.com

3964-3997 McDaniel St Ed Tyioran edandcherri@yahoo.com

3728-3776 Montford Dr Paul Andrews PaulMark2100@gmail.com

3777-3818 Montford Dr Nathalie Erwin nat.erwin.asid@comcast.net, 
nat.erwin.asid@mindspring.com
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3819-3868 Montford Dr Greg & Amber Schwartz gmschwa@gmail.com; 
agschwa@gmail.com

1946-2018 Plantation Ln Candy Sherburne dorothycandace@att.net

2060-2070 Plantation Ln Gordon Freymann gordox@comcast.net

2084-2148 Plantation Ln Ken Westbrook thefunkyeditor@gmail.com

2161-2216 Plantation Ln Unnamed safety@HuntleyHills.net

2049-2135 Seaman Cir Aimee Landry aclbky@yahoo.com

2109 Seaman Cir, 2119-2214 Seaman 
Cir, 2115-2127 Seaman Way

Marci Hooper-Smith marci@bellsouth.net

2230-2264 Seaman Cir Jennie Palmer jennifer_palmer@bellsouth.net
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